
 

 

Great Internet Sites for United States Family History 
Marilyn Markham, AG, CGSM, MLS 

 
- FamilySearch (free) www.familysearch.org 

o Family Tree 

o Historical Records 

o Catalog 

o Books 

o Wiki – has more Internet sites 

 
- BYU Family History Library (free)  

o Records https://sites.lib.byu.edu/familyhistory/records  

o Video Training https://sites.lib.byu.edu/familyhistory/classes-and-webinars/youtube-

videos  

o Webinars https://sites.lib.byu.edu/familyhistory/classes-and-webinars/online-webinars  

 
- Ancestry ($) www.ancestry.com 

o Card Catalog 

o Family Trees 

o Research Aids 

 
- National Archives (free) http://www.archives.gov/research/genealogy/index.html  

• Resources for Genealogists 
 

- HeritageQuest ($) www.heritagequestonline.com  

 
- American Ancestors, New England Historical Genealogical Society ($) 

www.americanancestors.org/index.aspx  

 
- findmypast ($) www.findmypast.com  

o Periodical Source Index (PerSI) 

o Mocavo 

 
- ProQuest ($) www.proquest.com  

o MyHeritage ($) www.myheritage.com  

 
- One Great Family ($) https://OneGreatFamily.com  

 
- Olive Tree Genealogy (free) www.olivetreegenealogy.com  
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- Find a Grave (free) www.findagrave.com 

 
- BillionGraves (mostly free) https://billiongraves.com  

 
- Interment.net (free) www.interment.net  

 
- German Roots (free, though has some links to $) www.germanroots.com  

 
o Online Birth and Marriage Records Indexes (free)  

www.germanroots.com/vitalrecords.html  

 
o Online Searchable Death Indexes (free)  

www.germanroots.com/deathrecords.html  

 
o Death Indexes (free) http://www.deathindexes.com  

 
o Ship Passenger Lists and Records Online (free)  

www.germanroots.com/onlinelists.html  

 
o Online Searchable Naturalization Records and Indexes (free) 

www.germanroots.com/naturalization.html  

 
o Online Searchable Military Records & Databases – USA (free) 

www.germanroots.com/military.html  

 
- Ellis Island, 1892+ (free) www.libertyellisfoundation.org/passenger  

 
- Castle Garden, 1820-1892 (free) www.castlegarden.org  

 
- Immigrant Ships Transcribers Guild, ISTG (free) www.immigrantships.net  

 
- The Ships List (free) www.theshipslist.com  

 
- Mormon Migration (free) https://mormonmigration.lib.byu.edu  

 
- Mormon Pioneer Overland Travel (free) https://history.lds.org/overlandtravel  

 

- Fold3 ($) www.fold3.com  

 
- Civil War Soldiers and Sailors Database (free) www.nps.gov/civilwar/soldiers-and-

sailors-database.htm  

 

- Daughters of the American Revolution Genealogy Research (part free) 
http://services.dar.org/public/dar_research/search  

- Bureau of Land Management (free) www.glorecords.blm.gov   
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- United States Board on Geographic Names (free) https://geonames.usgs.gov  

 
- Chronicling America, Library of Congress, newspapers (free) 

http://chroniclingamerica.loc.gov  

 
- GenealogyBank ($) www.genealogybank.com 

 
- Newspaper Archive ($) https://newspaperarchive.com  

 
- Newspapers.com ($) www.newspapers.com  

 
- Utah Digital Newspapers https://digitalnewspapers.org (free) 

 

- The Ancestor Hunt (free) www.theancestorhunt.com  

 
- Elephind https://elephind.com (free) 

 
- US Timelines – Creation and Use with Families (free) FS Wiki, 

www.familysearch.org/wiki/en/United_States_Timeline  

 
- Ancestor Hunt (free) genealogy search engines www.ancestorhunt.com  

 
- Linkpendium (free) www.linkpendium.com  

 
- Cyndi’s List www.cyndislist.com  (free) 

 
- RootsWeb http://home.rootsweb.ancestry.com  (free) 

 
- USGenWeb http://usgenweb.org  (free) 

 
- Stephen Morse http://stevemorse.org (free) 

 
- Italian Genealogical Group  www.italiangen.org/records-search  (free) 

 
- Google Books https://books.google.com  (free) 

 
- Internet Archive https://archive.org (free) 

 
- WorldCat www.worldcat.org (free) 

 
- Family History Books https://books.familysearch.org (free) 

 
- PublicLibraries.com www.publiclibraries.com (free) 

 
- Search Engines 
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o Google – www.google.com  

o Dogpile – www.dogpile.com  

o Yippy – https://yippy.com  

o Mocavo now on Findmypast 

 
 
Subscription sites may be free at family history centers, the Family History Library, 
public libraries, or college libraries. 
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